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AUSB1-4600Single Port 2.0 USB Receptacle

Single Port 2.0 USB Receptacle
Industrial Operating Temp. Range: -55°C to +85°C

Electrical Specifications @ 25°C

Voltage Current Rating
@1.5A

30VAC 500VAC

Insulation Resistance
(mΩ) Max

Contact Resistance
(mΩ)

Dielectric Withstanding
Voltage

1000 30

Dimensions:

All specificatins subject to change without notice.

MECHANICAL

NOTES

Recommended
Land Pattern

inch
(mm)

1.
2.
3.

Housing:
Contact:
Shell:

Thermoplastic, UL94V-0
Copper Alloy
Steel

.492
(12.5)

.421
(10.7)

.516
(13.1)

.405
(10.28)

.634±.010
(16.1±.25)

.036±.003
(0.92±.08)

.091±.003
(2.30±.08)

4 x .027
(4 x 0.68)

.555
(14.1)

.202
(5.12)

.079
(2.00)

.225
(5.72)

.107
(2.71)

.274
(6.95)

.126
(3.20)

.098
(2.50)

.098
(2.50)

.098
(2.50)

.107
(2.71)

.079
(2.00)

4 x Ø

.121±.003
(3.07±.08)
.517±.005

(13.14±.12)

2 x Ø




